8.45am

9.00am

9.10am

9.20am

10.20am

11.10am

11.45am

12.40pm

1.50pm

3.00pm

3.15pm

Aspiring Pastoral Managers

Registration: tea/coffee available
Introduction and welcome to the college
Introduction to S7

From Team member to Team Leader
Moving up to Pastoral Manager

Coffee and Panel Question and Answer session
with Senior Tutors

Lunch

How to make your application stand out....in the right
way!

Recruiting a Pastoral Manager....through the eyes of an
Assistant Principal, Student Services

Plenary and evaluations

Programme close and depart




