

Aspiring Pastoral Managers

8.45am	Registration: tea/coffee available
9.00am	Introduction and welcome to the college
9.10am	Introduction to S7
9.20am	From Team member to Team Leader
10.20am	Moving up to Pastoral Manager
11.10am	Coffee and Panel Question and Answer session with Senior Tutors
11.45am	Lunch
12.40pm	How to make your application stand outin the right way!
1.50pm	Recruiting a Pastoral Managerthrough the eyes of an Assistant Principal, Student Services
3.00pm	Plenary and evaluations
3.15pm	Programme close and depart